BRIXTON SOCIAL CLUSTER ELECTICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERS - CLOSING DATE 20 OCTOBER 2021

No.

Name of Bidder

Price

BBBEE Level

SJ Khosana Consulting Engineers

R1 287 500,00

Maninga Engineering

R2 012 741,88

Indyebo Engineering & Project Management

R3 630 000,00

R1 287 500,00

Xsemble

R3 980 000,00

1
2
3
4|M Kona Consulting Engineers
5
6

PLP Consulting Engineers

R4 684 446,71

Wl




