BRIXTON SOCIAL CLUSTER ELECTICAL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERS - CLOSING DATE 20 OCTOBER 2021			
No.	Name of Bidder	Price	BBBEE Level
1	SJ Khosana Consulting Engineers	R1 287 500,00	1
2	Maninga Engineering	R2 012 741,88	1
3	Indyebo Engineering & Project Management	R3 630 000,00	1
4	M Kona Consulting Engineers	R1 287 500,00	1
5	Xsemble	R3 980 000,00	1
6	PLP Consulting Engineers	R4 684 446,71	3